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RREEGGIISSTTRRAATTIIOONN  FFOORRMM  
 

Please fill in and return this form no later than 15 September 2006 to the Secretariat of the Inter-Parliamentary Union: 
5 Chemin du Pommier 
Case postale 330 
CH-1218 Le Grand-Saconnex / Geneva, Switzerland 
Fax: +41 22 919 41 60 
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Parliament or Organization: ..............................................................................................................................  
 

 Name 
(Mr./Ms.) First name(s) 

Please indicate titles or functions 
within the IPU (e.g. President of 
Group, Head of delegation, Vice-

President of the Assembly) 

Please indicate titles or 
functions within the 

National Parliament or 
organization (e.g. 

President, Secretary 
General) 

For MPs please 
also indicate 
political party 

Accompanied by 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

SSeeccrreettaarriieess  aanndd  AAddvviissoorrss  
 
 

 
Name (Mr./Ms.) First name(s) 

Please indicate titles or functions 
within the IPU (e.g., Secretary of 

Group, Member of the ASGP) 

Please indicate titles or 
functions within the 

National Parliament (i.e. 
Secretary General) 

Accompanied by 

1.      

2.      

3.      

 
 
 
 
 

Date: ..............................................................................  Signature: .......................................................................................  


